Check Date
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

Vendor Name

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

BOXX MODULAR, INC.

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND, GARDEN CENTER
LLC

MEDIA 1 SIGNS, INC

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ALLEN, DYER, DOOPELT, MILBRATH, &
GILCHRIST, P.A.

ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC

AT&T

ATLANTIC.NET INC.

AUTOBASE, INC.

BEN DREILING

CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA
CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR

COX EVENTS GROUP, (COX RADIO)
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.
DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EGIS PROJECTS, INC

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS, USA, INC
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HOPPING GREEN & SAMS, P.A.
IHEARTMEDIA+ENTERTAINMENT, INC

IMG COLLEGE, LLC

IMG COLLEGE, LLC

INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY OF, AMERICA,
LLC

Amount Bank Code

$238,094.10/19cf
$16,290.59|19cf
$37,004.60| 19cf
$1,450.00/|19cf
$591,671.57|19cf
$207.97(19cf
$468,940.00|19cf

$39,100.00{19cf
$40,255.25(19cf

$4,292.40|disb
$6,438.60|disb
$93.75/disb

$4,146.00|disb
$2,289.30/|disb
$1,788.36|disb
$198,777.33|disb
$83.02|disb
$430.00| disb
$371.64|disb
$338.40|disb
$10,950.00/disb
$700.00| disb
$2,500.00|disb
$2,000.00/disb
$2,153.00|disb
$12,982.00)disb
$206.70|disb
$68.90|disb
$378,333.84/|disb
$806.05 | disb
$30.95|disb
$25,687.81|disb
$4,382.94|disb
$2,884.75 | disb
$2,132.77|disb
$2,962.11|disb
$462.99|disb
$420.77|disb
$916,129.78|disb
$14,834.43|disb
$21.00|disb

$575.00|disb
$2,450.00/disb
$10,000.00|disb
$10,000.00/|disb
$263,509.66/disb



7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

LA PRENSA

MOORE STEPHENS LOVELACE, CPAS, &
ADVISORS

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

ONLY GATORS, LLC

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PINAR CENTER, LLC, PINAR PLAZA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL,
SERVICES LLC

PLANTER & APOPKA CHIEF NWSPRS
POSTMASTER

PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS
PROTIVITI, INC

SANFORD HERALD

SOUTH EAST BUSINESS SERVICES,, INC
SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FL., OSCEOLA NEWS-
GAZETTE

SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FLORIDA

TC DELIVERS

TEWS COMPANY

THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.

THE ORLANDO TIMES, INC.

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
VECTOR MEDIA HOLDING CORP

WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
WAZE INC.

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

WEST

WEFTV, INC.

WEFTV, INC.

WNUE-FM, WVEN-TV AND WOTF-TV

$2,475.00|disb
$12,185.00|disb

$79,848.00|disb

$2,000.00/|disb
$58,948.47 | disb
$31,762.57|disb
$337.58|disb
$3,127.75|disb
$1,264.86|disb
$12,435.00|disb
$3,250.00/disb
$4,661.99 | disb
$1,755.40|disb

$503.00| disb
$410.00|disb
$24,013.74|disb
$57,815.00disb
$924.00|disb
$111.28|disb
$390.00|disb

$360.65| disb
$72,487.10|disb
$1,097.40/|disb
$439.44|disb
$555.66| disb
$11,358.99|disb
$167,147.06|disb
$149,514.08|disb
$8,172.44|disb
$7,050.00/|disb
$1,158.94|disb
$7,834.52|disb
$102,902.84|disb
$982.67|disb
$400.00|disb
$150.00| disb
$2,700.00|disb



	Checklist for website 7-21-20

