Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
7/20/2020	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$238,094.10	
7/20/2020	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$16,290.59	
7/20/2020	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$37,004.60	
7/20/2020	BOXX MODULAR, INC.	\$1,450.00	
7/20/2020	DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.	\$591,671.57	
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$207.97	
7/20/2020	LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND, GARDEN CENTER	\$468,940.00	
.,,	LLC	+ 100/0 10100	
7/20/2020	MEDIA 1 SIGNS, INC	\$39,100.00	19cf
7/20/2020	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A	\$40,255.25	
	RK&K	, ,	
7/20/2020	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$4,292.40	disb
7/20/2020	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$6,438.60	
7/20/2020	ALLEN, DYER, DOOPELT, MILBRATH, &	\$93.75	
	GILCHRIST, P.A.		
7/20/2020	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$4,146.00	disb
7/20/2020	AT&T	\$2,289.30	
7/20/2020	ATLANTIC.NET INC.	\$1,788.36	disb
7/20/2020	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$198,777.33	
7/20/2020	BEN DREILING	\$83.02	disb
7/20/2020	CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA	\$430.00	disb
7/20/2020	CENTURYLINK	\$371.64	
7/20/2020	CENTURYLINK	\$338.40	
7/20/2020	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$10,950.00	
7/20/2020	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$700.00	disb
7/20/2020	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,500.00	disb
7/20/2020	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,000.00	
7/20/2020	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,153.00	disb
7/20/2020	COX EVENTS GROUP, (COX RADIO)	\$12,982.00	disb
7/20/2020	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$206.70	disb
7/20/2020	CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP.	\$68.90	disb
7/20/2020	DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC.	\$378,333.84	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$806.05	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$30.95	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$25,687.81	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$4,382.94	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,884.75	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,132.77	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$2,962.11	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$462.99	disb
7/20/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$420.77	
7/20/2020	EGIS PROJECTS, INC	\$916,129.78	
7/20/2020	G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS, USA, INC	\$14,834.43	
7/20/2020	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$21.00	disb
7/20/2020	HOPPING GREEN & SAMS, P.A.	\$575.00	disb
7/20/2020	IHEARTMEDIA+ENTERTAINMENT, INC	\$2,450.00	
7/20/2020	IMG COLLEGE, LLC	\$10,000.00	
7/20/2020	IMG COLLEGE, LLC	\$10,000.00	
7/20/2020	INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY OF, AMERICA,	\$263,509.66	
-	LLC	-	

7/20/2020	LA DDENICA	ć2 47F 00	ماه الم
7/20/2020	LA PRENSA	\$2,475.00	
7/20/2020	MOORE STEPHENS LOVELACE, CPAS, &	\$12,185.00	aisb
7/20/2020	ADVISORS	Ć70.040.00	1: 1
7/20/2020	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$79,848.00	aisb
7/20/2020	ONLY GATORS, LLC	\$2,000.00	disb
7/20/2020	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$58,948.47	disb
7/20/2020	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$31,762.57	disb
7/20/2020	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$337.58	disb
7/20/2020	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$3,127.75	disb
7/20/2020	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$1,264.86	disb
7/20/2020	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$12,435.00	disb
7/20/2020	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$3,250.00	disb
7/20/2020	PINAR CENTER, LLC, PINAR PLAZA	\$4,661.99	disb
7/20/2020	PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL,	\$1,755.40	
	SERVICES LLC		
7/20/2020	PLANTER & APOPKA CHIEF NWSPRS	\$503.00	disb
7/20/2020	POSTMASTER	\$410.00	disb
7/20/2020	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$24,013.74	disb
7/20/2020	PROTIVITI, INC	\$57,815.00	disb
7/20/2020	SANFORD HERALD	\$924.00	disb
7/20/2020	SOUTH EAST BUSINESS SERVICES,, INC	\$111.28	disb
7/20/2020	SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FL., OSCEOLA NEWS-	\$390.00	disb
	GAZETTE		
7/20/2020	SUN PUBLICATIONS OF FLORIDA	\$360.65	disb
7/20/2020	TC DELIVERS	\$72,487.10	disb
7/20/2020	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,097.40	disb
7/20/2020	THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.	\$439.44	
7/20/2020	THE ORLANDO TIMES, INC.	\$555.66	disb
7/20/2020	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$11,358.99	disb
7/20/2020	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$167,147.06	disb
7/20/2020	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$149,514.08	disb
7/20/2020	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$8,172.44	disb
7/20/2020	VECTOR MEDIA HOLDING CORP	\$7,050.00	disb
7/20/2020	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$1,158.94	disb
7/20/2020	WAZE INC.	\$7,834.52	disb
7/20/2020	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	\$102,902.84	disb
7/20/2020	WEST	\$982.67	disb
7/20/2020	WFTV, INC.	\$400.00	
7/20/2020	WFTV, INC.	\$150.00	disb
7/20/2020	WNUE-FM, WVEN-TV AND WOTF-TV	\$2,700.00	disb